
FALL  2020  |  SPR ING  2021

SOCIOLOGY 
COURSE BOOKS



Sociology Course Books

Table of Contents
Introduction to Sociology  1 

Social Theory and Methods  4 

Social Movements  8

Race, Ethnicity, and Migration  10

Social Inequality  12

Gender, Sexuality, and Family  13 

Health  15

Criminology and Criminal Justice  17

Index  21

PUBLISH WITH UTP 
As a not-for-profit university press with the goal to publish affordable books for undergraduate students, University of 
Toronto Press is a first alternative to commercial textbook publishers. If you are an instructor who is looking for a refreshing 
change from the standard course book offerings, consider publishing your next (or your first!) textbook with UTP. We provide 
creative and editorial licence, personal attention from our editors, quality book production, and proactive sales and marketing 
at campuses across North America.

“ A great press to work with. University of Toronto Press books are always professionally 
produced and the staff members are responsive. In exemplifying the highest standards 
of academic publishing, the University of Toronto Press is a hard act to follow.”

— Wendy Chan, Simon Fraser University 

University of Toronto Press 
University of Toronto Press (UTP) is Canada’s 
leading academic publisher and one of the 
largest university presses in North America. Part 
of our mandate is to publish materials for course 
use that are pedagogically valuable and that 
contribute to ongoing scholarship. The possibilities 
for rethinking how texts can be used in the 
classroom, along with new formats and affordable 
methods for their delivery, are endless, and UTP 
looks forward to partnering with instructors 
and scholars in this innovative endeavour! 

UTP acknowledges with thanks the assistance of 
Livres Canada Books.
UTP gratefully acknowledges the financial support of 
the Government of Canada through the Canada Book 
Fund for our publishing activities.

eBooks at UTP  
Most UTP books are available as ebooks from our 
website as well as from the vendors listed below. Visit 
utorontopress.com to learn more.

UTP Digital Partners:

Amazon Kindle
BibliU
Campus eBookstore 
eBooks.com
Follett Brytewave 
Google Play 
iTunes 
Kobo
Kortext 
Nook
Perusall 
Redshelf 
VitalSource 

UTP Library Partners:

ACLS Humanities E-Book
Baker & Taylor Axis 360 
bibliotheca
Canadian Electronic 
Library
CNPeReading 
Dawsonera
De Gruyter
EBSCO 
Gardners 
JSTOR
Overdrive
ProQuest



1For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Introduction to Sociology

NEW! 
Seasonal Sociology
Edited by Tonya K. Davidson (Carleton University) and  
Ondine Park (MacEwan University)

Fall  2020  /  7.5 x 9.25  /  paper  /  416 pp  /  9781487594084
US & CDN $56.95  /  eBook $44.95

 

Life in Canada is marked, celebrated, enjoyed, and dreaded in ways that respond specifically to the 
seasons. Thinking about the seasons sociologically opens up a unique perspective for studying and 
understanding social life. Each chapter in this collection approaches the seasons and the passage 
of time as a way to explore issues of sociological interest. These contemporary, Canadian case 
studies are wide-ranging and include analyses of pumpkin spice lattes, policing in schools, law and 
colonialism, summer cottages, seasonal affective disorder, New Year’s resolutions, Vaisakhi celebra-
tions, and more. Seasonal Sociology offers provocative new ways of thinking about the nature of 
our collective lives.

CONTENTS
Introduction
Fall
 1.  The Rideau Canal in Fall: Understanding Ontology and Epistemology with  

   Indigenous Ways of Knowing, Zoe Todd
 2. Back to School Season: Schools and the Social Organization of Crime, Heather Rollwagen
 3. Pumpkin Spice Lattes: Marking the Seasons with Brands, Sonia Bookman
 4.  “Neither Here, Nor There”: Migrant Rights and Realities in Canada’s Seasonal Agricultural  

   Worker Program, Jenna Hennebry, David Celis Parra, and Rachelle Daley
 5. A Long Weekend of Rest and Labour: Thanksgiving, Holiday Body Work, and the Holiday Body, Heidi Bickis
Winter
 6. Seasonal Affective Disorder (SAD): The Medicalization of Winter Sadness, Alissa Overend
 7. Season of Dreaded Joys: Adaptation, Enchantment, and Solidarity in a “Winter” City, Tara Milbrandt
 8. The Winter of Our Discontent: New Year’s Resolutions and the Ideal Body, Jen Wrye,  
   Michael Graydon, and Patricia Thille
 9. Extending Law’s Reach: Winter, Accusations, and the Colonial Encounter, Matthew P. Unger
 10. Cracked Ice: Winter, Canada, Whiteness, and the Politics of Sports, Nicole Neverson
Spring
 11.  Spring Sowing for Fall Harvest: An Exploration of Time in Farmers’ Food Production  

 and Marketing, Susan Machum
 12. Spring Babies, Summer Weddings, Fall Divorces, and Winter Deaths: Seasons and Populations, Rania Tfaily
 13. Alternative Spring Break: The Politics of Doing Good in a Globalized World, Nathaniel Laywine and Alan Sears
 14.  Supermoms and Bumbling Dads: How Mother’s Day and Father’s Day Cards Perpetuate  

 Traditional Roles in the Home, Alison Thomas and Elizabeth Dennis
 15. Rites of Spring: Multiculturalism and the Celebration of Vaisakhi in Vancouver, Bonar Buffam
Summer
 16.  Wedding Season: The White Wedding as a Cultural Ritual of Heteronormativity, Ondine Park
 17. Summer in Cottage Country: Expectations and Experiences of Canadian Nature, Tonya K. Davidson
 18.  “The Long and ‘Hot’ Summer Is Coming”: Environmental Activism, Violence, and the State, Paul Joosse
 19. The Summer Blockbuster: Sociology of Media and Media Sociology, Benjamin Woo
 20. Summer’s Gains and Losses: Children, Social Class, and Learning, Patrizia Albanese

INSTRUCTOR RESOURCES 
  Featuring learning objectives at the beginning of each chapter, as well as tutorial activities, and a test bank.



2 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Introduction to Sociology

RECENTLY PUBLISHED 
Power and Everyday Practices, 
Second Edition
Edited by Deborah Brock (York University),  
Aryn Martin (York University), Rebecca Raby (Brock 
University), and Mark P. Thomas (York University)  

2019  /  7.5 x 9.25  /  paper  /  464 pp  /  9781487588229
US & CDN $79.95    /  eBook $63.95

 

This unique and innovative text provides undergraduate students with tools to think sociologically 
through the lens of everyday life. Normative social organization and taken for granted beliefs and 
actions are exposed as key mechanisms of power and social inequality in western societies today. 
By “unpacking the centre” students are encouraged to turn their social worlds inside out and 
explore alternatives to the dominant social order. Each chapter includes intriguing exercises, study 
questions, and key terms that link to the volume’s comprehensive glossary.

CONTENTS

INSTRUCTOR RESOURCES 
   Instructors are provided PowerPoint slides, test banks, and multimodal supplementary resources  

that make the book adaptable to blended and online learning environments.

Preface

Introduction: Unpacking the Centre

Part I: Foundations
 1.  Thinking about Power 

   Deborah Brock
 2.  Assembling Our Toolkit 

   Andrea Noack and Aryn Martin

Part II: The Centre, Normalization, and Power
 3.  Fashioning the Normal Body 

   Anne McGuire and Kelly Fritsch 
 4.  Trans/Gender 

   Dan Irving 
 5.  Thinking “Straight” 

   Alix Holtby 
 6.  Whiteness Invented 

   Melanie Knight 
 7.  Being “Middle Class” 

   Mark P. Thomas
 8.  Growing Up, Growing Old 

   Rebecca Raby 
 9.  Citizenship and Borders 

   Nandita Sharma 

Part III: Everyday Practices
 10.  Science and the “Matter” of Power 

   Aryn Martin 
 11.  Are You “Normal”? 

   Heidi Rimke and Deborah Brock 
 12.  Going Shopping: The Politics of  

   Everyday Consumption 
   Dennis Soron 

 13.  Are You Financially Fit? 
   Mary Beth Raddon 

 14.  Let’s Get a Coffee 
   Gavin Fridell and Erika Koss 

 15.  Indigenous Youth: Representing Themselves 
   Margot Francis 

 16.  Being a Tourist 
   Gada Mahrouse

Conclusion



3For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Introduction to Sociology

NEW! 

Falsehood and Fallacy: How to 
Think, Read, and Write in the 
Twenty-First Century
Bethany Kilcrease (Aquinas College) 

Spring 2021  /  5.5 x 8.5  /  paper  /  208 pp  /  9781487588618
US & CDN $21.95  /  eBook $17.95 

In a time of Fake News and frequently fallacious argumentation, 
how can we know and convey the truth in a winsome manner? 

Falsehood and Fallacy is a short, pithy book that shows students how to evaluate what they read  
in a digital age. Written in a positive style and full of useful tools and exercises, it embraces the 
idea that everyone is a writer and has aptitude for further growth. It also recognizes that in our 
politically divided landscape, we all need to be able to read and research more critically in order 
to make well-reasoned arguments. 

Kickstarting Your Academic 
Career: Skills to Succeed in the 
Social Sciences 
Robert L. Ostergard, Jr. and Stacy B. Fisher 
(both at University of Nevada, Reno)

2017  /  5.5 x 8.5  /  paper  / 144 pp  /  9781442635616 
US & CDN $18.95  /  eBook $15.95

 

Kickstarting Your Academic Career is a primer on the common 
scholastic demands that social sciences students face upon 
entering college or university. Based on the challenges that 

instructors most often find students need help with, the authors offer practical advice and tips on 
topics such as how to communicate with instructors, take notes, read a textbook, research and 
write papers, and write successful exams. The succinct writing and clear organization make this an 
essential reference for first-year students as they encounter post-secondary work for the first time.

ALSO AVAILABLE 

The Promise of Sociology: Classical 
Approaches to Contemporary 
Society, Second Edition
Rob Beamish (Queen’s University)

2016  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  416 pp  /   
9781442634046  /  US & CDN $53.00  /   
eBook $43.95

The Myth of the Age of 
Entitlement: Millennials,  
Austerity, and Hope
James Cairns  
(Wilfrid Laurier University, Brantford)

2017  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  208 pp  /   
9781442636378  /  US & CDN $29.95  /   
eBook $24.95 



4 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Social Theory and Methods

Capitalism and Classical Social  
 Theory, Third Edition
John Bratton (Edinburgh University) and David Denham 
(University of Wolverhampton)

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  424 pp  /  9781487588182
US & CDN $54.95  /  eBook $43.95
 

Written specifically for one-semester courses, Capitalism and Classical Social Theory offers solid 
coverage of the classical triumvirate (Marx, Durkheim, and Weber), but also extends the canon 
strategically to include early female theorists and the writings of Du Bois. In the third edition, the 
authors replace a discussion of Simmel with a chapter on George Herbert Mead. The text has been 
updated and revised throughout, with a new conclusion focusing on the changing socio-economic 
context of the post-Trump, post-Brexit world and the rise of populist discourse and economic and 
environmental uncertainty. 

Social Theory: Continuity and 
Confrontation, Third Edition
Edited by Roberta Garner and Black Hawk Hancock  
(both at DePaul University)

2014  /  8 x 10  /  paper  /  672 pp  /  9781442606487 
US & CDN $82.00  /  eBook $66.00
 

The third edition of this popular reader reflects considerable changes. With over seventy readings 
representing a wide diversity of theorists, it offers a breadth of coverage not available in other 
collections. The framework for understanding theory as a set of conversations over time is 
maintained and deepened, with a focus on key transitional theorists who helped pave the way 
from classical to contemporary theory. New contextual and biographical materials surround the 
primary readings, and each chapter includes a study guide with key terms, discussion questions, 
and innovative classroom exercises.

ALSO AVAILABLE IN A TWO-VOLUME FORMAT

Volume I: From Classical  
to Modern Theory
2014  /  8 x 10  /  paper  /  352 pp  /   
9781442607354  /  US & CDN $58.00  /   
eBook $47.95

Volume II: From Modern  
to Contemporary Theory
2014  /  8 x 10  /  paper  /  336 pp  /   
9781442607385  /  US & CDN $58.00  /   
eBook $47.95



5For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Social Theory and Methods

NEW! 

Art of Captivity / Arte del 
Cautiverio
Kevin Lewis O’Neill (University of Toronto) and  
Benjamin Fogarty-Valenzuela (University of Chicago) 

Fall 2020  /  8 x 10  /  paper  /  176 pp  /  9781487524807
US & CDN $28.95  /  eBook $23.95  

Through a series of rich photographs, Art of Captivity tells a compelling story about the war on 
drugs in Central America. Alongside a spike in the use of crack cocaine, Guatemala City has 
witnessed the proliferation of Pentecostal drug rehabilitation centers. Art of Captivity explores 
these centers as architectural forms, while also showcasing the cultural production that takes place 
inside them, including drawings and letters created by those held captive. This stunning work of 
visual ethnography humanizes those held inside these centers, breaks down stereotypes, and 
reveals intimate portraits of a population held hostage by a war on drugs.

A Good Book, In Theory:  
Making Sense Through Inquiry, 
Third Edition
Alan Sears (Ryerson University) and James Cairns (Wilfrid 
Laurier University, Brantford)

2015  /  5.5 x 8.5  /  paper  /  240 pp  /  9781442600775
US & CDN $29.95  /  eBook $24.95

 

This highly original and compelling book offers an introduction  
to the art and science of social inquiry, including the theoretical 
and methodological frameworks that support that inquiry. The 

third edition offers coverage of post-modernism and Indigenous ways of knowing, as well as a 
discussion of the research process and how to communicate arguments effectively. The result is a 
book that blends the best of earlier editions with updates that provide a strong foundation in 
critical thinking, rooted in the social sciences but relevant across disciplines.

ALSO AVAILABLE 

Changing Theories:  
New Directions in Sociology
Roberta Garner and Black Hawk Hancock  
(both at DePaul University)

2009  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  256 pp  /  
9780802096821  /  US & CDN $42.95  /   
eBook $34.95

Sociological Theory:  
An Introduction to the  
Classical Tradition
Richard W. Hadden

1997  /  5.5 x 8.5  /  paper  /  176 pp  /   
9781551110950  /  US & CDN $29.95 



6 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Social Theory and Methods

A Guide for the Statistically  
Perplexed: Selected Readings  
for Clinical Researchers

David L. Streiner (University of Toronto)

2013  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  396 pp  /  9781442613539
US & CDN $46.95  /  eBook $46.95

 

This book is designed to assist students, clinicians, and researchers 
in becoming familiar with statistical and research techniques by 
covering the essentials of the topic and drawing attention to 
many common problem areas. David L. Streiner uses his trade-

mark sense of humour and light-hearted style to explain complex statistical concepts in lucid, 
jargon-free language, delving into topics such as presenting data, statistical techniques, and more 
advanced procedures.

The Joy of Stats: A Short Guide  
to Introductory Statistics in the  
Social Sciences, Second Edition

Roberta Garner (DePaul University)

2010  /  7 x 9  /  paper  /  352 pp  /  9781442601888
US & CDN $56.00  /  eBook $46.95

 

As a stand-alone text, a self-study manual, or a supplement to a lab manual or comprehensive text, 
The Joy of Stats is a unique and versatile resource. A “Math Refresher” section and self-assessment 
test offer a concise review of the needed math background, while a “How To” section provides 
short, handy summaries of data analysis techniques and explains when to apply them. Each chapter 
offers key terms, numerous examples, practice exercises and answers, and verbal algorithms as well 
as formulas.

ONLINE

Visit www.garnerjoyofstats.com for free student resources, including: 

  Student exercises and handouts 
  Data sets 

INSTRUCTOR RESOURCES 

  Sample syllabi 
  PowerPoint lessons 
  Lab guides 
  Tests and quizzes 



7For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Social Theory and Methods

NEW! 
Indigenous Methodologies: Characteristics, 
Conversations, and Contexts, Second Edition 
Margaret Kovach (University of Saskatchewan)

Spring 2021  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  264 pp  /  9781487525644
US & CDN $29.95  /  eBook $23.95 

Indigenous Methodologies is a groundbreaking and authoritative text 
in the field of Indigenous research. Since its original publication in 
2009, it has become the standard guide to Indigenous methodologies 
and is used in university courses around the world. The second edition 
includes a more fulsome discussion of Indigenous theory as it relates 
to analysis, new chapters on community partnership and capacity 

building, an added focus on oracy and other forms of knowledge dissemination, and a renewed 
call to decolonize the academy. Discussion questions have been added throughout the book in 
order to enhance classroom use.

Practicing Ethnography: A Student Guide to Method 
and Methodology
Edited by Lynda Mannik (York University)  
and Karen McGarry (McMaster University)

2017  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  288 pp  /  9781487593124
US & CDN $40.95  /  eBook $32.95

Practicing Ethnography offers a theoretically informed guide to 
ethnographic methods that is also practical in approach, and reflects 
the challenges and concerns of contemporary ethnography. Students 
draw from vignettes situated within North America to learn how 
various methods work in the real world, and how ethnography 
informs contemporary theory. Exercises and assignments encourage 

students to practice these methods in a familiar context, and a sustained focus on visual methodol-
ogies offers coverage not found in other books.

Experience Research Social Change: Critical Methods, 
Third Edition
Colleen Reid (Douglas College), Lorraine Greaves  
(BC Centre of Excellence for Women’s Health),  
and Sandra Kirby (University of Winnipeg)

2017  /  7.5 x 9.25  /  paper  /  400 pp  /  9781442636040
US & CDN $48.95  /  eBook $39.95

Experience Research Social Change has long been a comprehensive 
and accessible resource for learning social research oriented toward 

social change. The third edition offers a wide range of diverse examples that are woven through-
out the text, including transdisciplinary research, sex and gender analysis, intersectional analysis, 
Indigenous methodologies, community-based research, digital and online approaches to research, 
ethics, and more. Questions and additional readings appear at the end of each chapter, and 
sidebars and suggested activities throughout highlight key messages and additional resources.



8 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Social Movements 

NEW! 
The Conflict over the Conflict:  
The Israel/Palestine Campus Debate
Kenneth S. Stern (Bard Center for the Study of Hate)  
Foreword by Nadine Strossen

2020  /  6 x 9  /  cloth  /  296 pp  /  9781487507367
US & CDN $29.95  /  eBook $29.95

The Conflict over the Conflict chronicles one of the most divisive and 
toxic issues on today’s college and university campuses: Israel/Palestine. 
In this passionate book, Kenneth S. Stern examines attempts from 
each side to censor the other at a time when some say students, rather 

than being challenged to wrestle with difficult issues and ideas, are being quarantined from them. 
According to Stern, the campus is the best place to mine this conflict and our intense views about  
it to help future generations do what they are supposed to do: think. The Conflict over the Conflict 
shows how this is possible.

RECENTLY PUBLISHED 
Social Justice and Israel/Palestine:  
Foundational and Contemporary Debates
Edited by Aaron J. Hahn Tapper (University of San Francisco) and  
Mira Sucharov (Carleton University) 

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  296 pp  /  9781487588069  
US & CDN $39.95  /  eBook $31.95

This book critically assesses a series of complex and topical debates, 
helping students to make sense of the politics surrounding the Israeli- 
Palestinian relationship. Each chapter considers one topic, represented 
by two or three essays offered in conversation with one another. Topics 

include scholarly and activist interpretations of narratives in the context of Israel/Palestine; the concept 
of self-determination for Jewish Israelis and Palestinians; the debate over settler-colonialism as an 
appropriate framework for interpreting the history of Israel/Palestine; and questions surrounding 
Jewish and Palestinian refugees and the impact of displacement, among others. 

Learning Activism: The Intellectual Life of 
Contemporary Social Movements
Aziz Choudry (McGill University) 

2015  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  216 pp  /  9781442607903
US & CDN $32.95  /  eBook 26.95

Learning Activism is designed to encourage a deeper engagement 
with the intellectual life of activists who organize for social, political, 
and ecological justice. Drawing on his own personal experiences in 
activism, and from a variety of social movements, Choudry suggests 
that these movements can best be understood if we engage with  
the learning, knowledge, debates, and theorizing that goes on within 

them. Examples include anti-colonial organizing in the Asia-Pacific, migrant worker struggles in 
Canada, and the Quebec student strike.



9For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Social Movements 

A Civil Society? Collective Actors  
in Canadian Political Life,  
Second Edition 

Miriam Smith (York University)

2018  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /  9781487593667
US & CDN $35.95  /  eBook $27.95

A Civil Society? surveys the main approaches to the study of group 
politics in Canada, with a strong comparative perspective. Unique to 

this brief and accessible text is a comprehensive theoretical framework that helps students evaluate 
policy areas surveyed in the book, while also pointing them toward future study. The second 
edition opens with a discussion of power, political institutions, and identity. It goes on to explore 
group and social movement activity across a range of institutions. Throughout, Smith systematically 
integrates consideration of the role of gender, racialization, and indigeneity in contemporary 
Canadian group and movement politics.

Group Politics and Social Movements  
in Canada, Second Edition

Edited by Miriam Smith (York University)

2014  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  400 pp  /  9781442606951
US & CDN $48.95  /  eBook $39.95

Group Politics and Social Movements in Canada explores a wide range 
of organized group and social movement activity in Canadian politics. 

Particularly distinctive is the inclusion of Quebec nationalism and Indigenous politics. Many other 
areas of collective activity are also included: the Occupy movement and anti-poverty organizing; 
disability; lesbian and gay politics; feminism; farmers and organized interests in agriculture; 
Christian evangelical groups; environment; and health movements. Each chapter provides an 
overview of the group or movement along with an account of its main networks and organiza-
tions, strategies, goals, successes, and failures.

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Activism and Social Change: 
Lessons for Community 
Organizing, Second Edition
Eric Shragge (Concordia University)

2013  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  192 pp  /   
9781442606272  /  US & CDN $32.95  /   
eBook $26.95 

The Democratic Imagination: 
Envisioning Popular Power in the 
Twenty-First Century
James Cairns (Wilfrid Laurier University,  
Brantford) and Alan Sears (Ryerson University)

2012  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /   
9781442605282  /  US & CDN $29.95  /   
eBook $24.95



10 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Race, Ethnicity, and Migration

NEW! 
Black Racialization and Resistance  
at an Elite University
rosalind hampton (University of Toronto) 

2020  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /  9781487524869
US & CDN $32.95  /  eBook $32.95 

The presence and experiences of Black people at elite universities have 
been largely underrepresented and erased from institutional histories. 
This book engages with a collection of these experiences that span 
half a century and reflect differences in class, gender, and national 
identifications among Black scholars. By mapping Black people’s 

experiences of studying and teaching at McGill University, this book reveals how the “whiteness” 
of the university both includes and exceeds the racial identities of students and professors. 

RECENTLY PUBLISHED 
“Where Are You From?”: Growing Up  
African-Canadian in Vancouver
Gillian Creese (University of British Columbia) 

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  216 pp  /  9781487524562
US & CDN $32.95  /  eBook $32.95 

Informed by feminist and critical race theories, and based on inter-
views with women and men who grew up in Vancouver, this book 
recounts the unique experience of growing up in a place where the 
second generation seldom sees other people who look like them, and 
yet are inundated with popular representations of Blackness from the 

United States. The author explores how the second generation in Vancouver redefine their African 
identities to distinguish themselves from African-Americans, while continuing to experience 
considerable everyday racism that challenges belonging as Canadians. 

RECENTLY PUBLISHED 
African Canadian Leadership: Continuity,  
Transition, and Transformation
Edited by Tamari Kitossa (Brock University), Erica S. Lawson  
(Western University), and Philip S.S. Howard (McGill University) 

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  416 pp  /  9781487523664
US & CDN $39.95  /  eBook $39.95

Challenging the myth of African Canadian leadership in crisis, this 
book opens a broad vista of inquiry into the many and dynamic ways 
leadership practices occur in Black Canadian communities. Exploring 
topics including Black women’s contributions to African Canadian 

communities, the Black Lives Matter movement, Black LGBTQ, HIV/AIDS advocacy, motherhood 
and grieving, mentoring, and anti-racism, contributors appraise the complex history and contem-
porary reality of Blackness and leadership in Canada.



11For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Race, Ethnicity, and Migration

RECENTLY PUBLISHED
Playing Out of Bounds: “Belonging” and the North 
American Chinese Invitational Volleyball Tournament
Yuka Nakamura (York University)

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  232 pp  /  9781487523640
US & CDN $29.95  /  eBook $29.95

This book investigates the North American Chinese Invitational 
Volleyball Tournament, an annual event that began in the 1930s  
in the streets of Manhattan. Drawing on interviews, participant- 
observation, and analysis of websites and tournament documents, 
students will gain a sense of how participants understand and 

negotiate their sense of belonging within this community of volleyball players and how  
membership within and the boundaries of this community are continually being (re)defined.

Asian Canadian Studies Reader
Edited by Roland Sintos Coloma (Northern Kentucky University) and 
Gordon Pon (Ryerson University)

2017  /  7 x 10  /  paper  /  408 pp  /  9781442630284
US & CDN $62.00  /  eBook $62.00

The Asian Canadian Studies Reader brings together essential writings by 
leading and emerging scholars to introduce undergraduate students to 
the vibrancy and diversity of the Asian diaspora in Canada. It engages 
topics such as orientalism, settler colonialism, globalization, and 
nationalism. Each groundbreaking essay challenges our conventional 

understandings of diversity and multiculturalism by tackling the intricacies of racism and racialization.

ALSO AVAILABLE
Securitized Citizens: Canadian 
Muslims’ Experiences of Race 
Relations and Identity Formation 
Post-9/11
Baljit Nagra (University of Ottawa)

2017  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  272 pp  /   
9781442628663  /  US & CDN $30.95  / 

eBook $30.95

Just Ordinary Citizens?:  
Towards a Comparative Portrait  
of the Political Immigrant
Edited by Antoine Bilodeau  
(Concordia University)

2016  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  280 pp  /   
9781442614444  /  US & CDN $35.95  /   
eBook $35.95

Theorizing Anti-Racism: Linkages in 
Marxism and Critical Race Theories
Edited by Abigail B. Bakan (Ontario Institute  
for Studies in Education, University of Toronto) 
and Enakshi Dua (York University) 
2014  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  416 pp  /   
9781442626706  /  US & CDN $42.95  /   
eBook $42.95

Exalted Subjects: Studies in the 
Making of Race and Nation in 
Canada
Sunera Thobani (University of British Columbia)

2007  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  384 pp  /   
9780802094544  /  US & CDN $49.95  /   
eBook $49.95



12 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Social Inequality

Queering Urban Justice: Queer of Colour 
Formations in Toronto

Edited by Jin Haritaworn (York University), Ghaida Moussa 
(York University), and Syrus Marcus Ware (York University), 
with Río Rodríguez 

2018  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  240 pp  /  9781487522858  
US & CDN $26.95  /  eBook $26.95

 

This book foregrounds visions of urban justice that are critical of racial and colonial capitalism. 
From the violent displacement of poor, disabled, racialized, and sexualized bodies from Toronto’s 
gay village, to the erasure of queer racialized bodies in the academy, this book offers new 
directions for students who are interested in acting on the intersections of social, racial, economic, 
urban, migrant, and disability justice.

Contemporary Inequalities and  
Social Justice in Canada

Edited by Janine Brodie (University of Alberta) 

2018  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /  9781442634084  
US & CDN $34.95  /  eBook $28.95

 

Contemporary Inequalities and Social Justice in Canada examines  
the changing contours of inequality and social justice in contemporary 
Canada. Approaching questions of social justice from the perspectives 
of race, youth, precarious workers, Indigenous peoples, and the 

LGBTQ community, the contributors emphasize different ways of thinking about and addressing 
contemporary social inequalities and insecurities.

ALSO AVAILABLE 

Gentrifier
John Joe Schlichtman (DePaul University),  
Jason Patch (Roger Williams University), and  
Marc Lamont Hill (Morehouse College)
2017  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  256 pp  /   
9781442628410  /  US & CDN $28.95  /
eBook $28.95

Invisible Victims: Homelessness 
and the Growing Security Gap
Laura Huey (Western University)
2012  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  192 pp  /   
9781442611764  /  US & CDN $31.95  /
eBook $31.95

All Our Sisters: Stories of  
Homeless Women in Canada
Susan Scott
2007  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  210 pp  /   
9781442601093  /  US & CDN $26.95 

StreetCities: Rehousing  
the Homeless
Rae Bridgman (University of Manitoba)
2005  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /   
9781551115337  /  US & CDN $32.95  /
eBook $26.95



13For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Gender, Sexuality, and Family

RECENTLY PUBLISHED 

Amplify: Graphic Narratives  
of Feminist Resistance 

Norah Bowman (Okanagan College)  
Script by Meg Braem 
Artwork by Dominique Hui 

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  184 pp  /  9781487593629
US & CDN $29.95  /  eBook $23.95

 

Issues of gender roles, intersectionality, and privilege are explored 
in seven beautifully illustrated graphic vignettes. Each vignette 

highlights unique moments and challenges in the struggle for feminist social justice. Brief back-
ground information provides context for the uninitiated, and further readings are suggested. 
Finally, carefully crafted discussion questions help readers probe the key points in each narrative 
while connecting specific stories to more general concepts in gender studies and feminist theory.

CONTENTS

Lissa: A Story about Medical Promise, 
Friendship, and Revolution  

Sherine Hamdy (University of California, Irvine)  
and Coleman Nye (Simon Fraser University) 
Artwork by Sarula Bao and Caroline Brewer  
(both at Rhode Island School of Design)

2017  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  304 pp  /  9781487593476
US & CDN $25.95  /  eBook $19.95
 

As young girls in Cairo, Anna and Layla strike up an unlikely friendship that crosses class, cultural, and 
religious divides. Their friendship is put to the test as stark differences in their perspectives are revealed. 
Lissa brings anthropological research to life in comic form, combining scholarly insights and accessible, 
visually-rich storytelling to foster greater understanding of global politics, inequalities, and solidarity.

Part One: Introduction
Key Terms
Part Two: Feminism and Women  
as Leaders in Resistance
 1. Harsha Walia
 2. Leymah Gbowee
 3. Lakshmi Narayan Tripathi
Part Three: Feminism and  
  Resistance Collectives
 4. Pussy Riot

 5. Idle No More 

 6. Rote Zora

 7. The Women of the Black Panther Party

Part Four: Learning Resources

Glossary of Key Terms

Student Assignment Questions

Annotated Bibliography



14 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Gender, Sexuality, and Family

Feminisms Matter: Debates, 
Theories, Activism
Victoria L. Bromley  
(Carleton University)

2012  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  272 pp  /  9781442605008
US & CDN $35.95  /  eBook $29.95

 

In this lively narrative, newcomers to women’s and gender 
studies explore a refreshing take on a subject matter often 
loaded with assumptions. Feminist theories are viewed 
through the critical intersections of race, class, sexuality, age, 
and ability, and are embedded in the experiences of everyday 
life, allowing Bromley to engage students in doing theory, in 

making sense of concepts like “power” and “privilege,” and in effecting social change. The book 
contains a variety of pedagogical devices, including provocative images, discussion questions, and 
classroom activities, to help cultivate critical thinking.

CONTENTS 

 1. Don’t Call Me That! Feminism and Other “F-words” 
 2. What’s Feminism Done (For Me) Lately? Feminist Contributions 
 3. How Do I Know What I Know? Epistemology and Theory 
 4. Making My Head Spin: Critical Intersectionality 
 5. So Many Details and So Much Reading: Feminist Theories 
 6. From Universalizing to Queering and Globalizing Theories 
 7. Taking Feminism on the Road: Feminist Methods 
 8. It’s Not Dead? Connecting the Dots across the Waves of Feminisms 
 9. Don’t Men Count, Too? Feminisms and Masculinities 
 10. The Strategies That Empower Us: Feminist Activism 
 11. Still Struggling: Making Change

ALSO AVAILABLE 

Do Men Mother? Second Edition
Andrea Doucet (Brock University)

2017  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  448 pp  /   
9781487520519  /  US & CDN $44.95  /  
eBook $44.95

Fathering: Promoting Positive 
Father Involvement
Edited by Annie Devault (Université du Québec 
en Outaouais), Gilles Forget (Queensland  
University of Technology), and Diane Dubeau 
(Université du Québec en Outaouais)

2015  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  288 pp  /   
9781442628762  /  US & CDN $34.95  /   
eBook $34.95 

Mommyblogs and the Changing 
Face of Motherhood
May Friedman (Ryerson University)

2013  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  200 pp  /   
9781442614307  /  US & CDN $28.95  /  
eBook $28.95

Against the Grain: Couples,  
Gender, and the Reframing  
of Parenting
Gillian Ranson (University of Calgary)

2010  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /   
9781442603585  /  US & CDN $35.95  /   
eBook $29.95



15For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Health

NEW! 

Health Matters: Evidence, Critical Social 
Science, and Health Care in Canada

Edited by Eric Mykhalovskiy (York University), Jacqueline A. 
Choiniere (York University), Pat Armstrong (York University), 
and Hugh Armstrong (Carleton University) 

2020  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  304 pp  /  9781487525385
US & CDN $39.95  /  eBook $31.95 

In Health Matters, contributors address multiple dimensions of health 
care, such as nursing, midwifery, home care, pharmaceuticals, medical 

education, and palliative care. Through their explorations, the book poses questions about the role 
that the forms of expertise associated with evidence-based health care play in shaping how we 
understand and organize health services. Working with analytic perspectives such as feminism, 
Marxist political economy, critical ethnography, science and technology studies, and institutional 
ethnography, the volume demonstrates how critical social science perspectives contribute alterna-
tive perspectives about what counts as health care problems and how to best address them.

RECENTLY PUBLISHED 

Madness, Violence, and Power: A Critical 
Collection

Edited by Andrea Daley (University of Waterloo), Lucy Costa 
(The Empowerment Council), and Peter Beresford (University 
of Essex)

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  416 pp  /  9781442629974
US & CDN $34.95  /  eBook $34.95

Madness, Violence, and Power disengages from the common forms of 
discussion about violence related to mental health service users and 

survivors which position those users or survivors as more likely to enact violence or become victims 
of violence. Instead, this book seeks to broaden understandings of violence manifest in the lives of 
mental health service users/survivors, “push” current considerations to explore the impacts of 
systems and institutions that manage “abnormality,” and create and foster space to explore the 
role of our own communities in justice and accountability dialogues.

ALSO AVAILABLE 

Dying and Death in Canada,  
Third Edition
Herbert C. Northcott and Donna M. Wilson 
(both at University of Alberta) 

2016  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  336 pp  /   
9781442634565  /  US & CDN $43.95  /   
eBook $34.95  

Contesting Aging and Loss
Edited by Janice E. Graham  
(Dalhousie University) and  
Peter H. Stephenson (University of Victoria) 

2010  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /   
9781442601000  /  US & CDN $40.95  /   
eBook $32.95



16 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Health

NEW! 
Health Systems in Transition: Canada, Third Edition
Gregory P. Marchildon and Sara Allin (both at University of Toronto) 

Spring 2021  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /  9781487508081
US & CDN $32.95  /  eBook $26.95

The health care system in Canada receives a great deal of internation-
al attention, but it is subject to considerable critique and debate 
locally. Health Systems in Transition: Canada provides an insightful 
and objective analysis of the organization, governance, financing, and 
delivery of health care as well as comparisons between the Canadian 
system and others around the world. Drawing on the most reliable 

and recent data available, this book reveals the strengths and weaknesses of Canadian health care. 

NEW! 
Health Systems in Transition: USA, Second Edition
Thomas Rice (UCLA), Pauline Rosenau (University of Texas), Lynn Y. 
Unruh (University of Central Florida), and Andrew J. Barnes (Virginia 
Commonwealth University)

Spring 2021  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  448 pp  /  9781487526450
US & CDN $39.95  /  eBook $31.95

This analysis of the United States health care system reviews develop-
ments in organization and governance, health financing, health care 
provision, health reforms, and health system performance. The U.S. 
system has a large and well-trained health workforce, a wide range of 

high-quality medical specialists, a robust health sector research program, and, for selected services, 
some of the best medical outcomes in the world. But it also suffers from incomplete coverage of its 
citizenry, health expenditure levels per person far exceeding all other countries, poor indicators of 
quality and outcomes, and an unequal distribution of resources and outcomes. This book provides  
an in-depth discussion of these issues and a thorough review of the U.S. health care system.

NEW! 
Health Systems in Transition: Mexico
Miguel A. González Block (Anahuac University), Hortensia Reyes  
(National Institute of Public Health), Lucero Cahuana Hurtado  
(Universidad Peruana Cayetano Heredia), Edna Méndez (National Insti-
tute of Genomic Medicine), and Alejandra Balandrán  
(Ministry of Health, Mexico)

Spring 2021  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /  9781487508524
US & CDN $32.95  /  eBook $26.95

This is the first book to fully review the Mexican health care system: 
its organization and governance, health financing, health care 

provision, health reforms, and health system performance. The book is based on the most recent 
data and focuses on the three main components that constitute Mexico’s health system: 1) 
employment-based social insurance programs; 2) public assistance services for the uninsured; and 
3) a private sector composed of service providers, insurers, and pharmaceutical and medical device 
manufacturers and distributors.



17For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Criminology and Criminal Justice

Women and Gendered Violence in Canada:  
An Intersectional Approach
Chris Bruckert (University of Ottawa) and  
Tuulia Law (York University) 

2018 / 7.5 x 9.25 / paper / 416 pp / 9781442636149
US & CDN $62.00  /  eBook $49.95

By drawing on a range of theoretical traditions emerging from 
feminism, criminology, and sociology, Women and Gendered Violence 

in Canada significantly expands the conversation on violence against women. The first section of 
the book develops the conceptual and contextual framework that informs the remainder of the 
text, and the following three sections are organized around types of victimization: interpersonal, 
labour site, and state. Each chapter ends with lists of suggested activities, and first-person narra-
tives are integrated throughout to personalize the material and issues being examined.

Victimology: A Canadian Perspective 
Jo-Anne M. Wemmers (University of Montreal) 

2017  /  7.5 x 9.25  /  paper  /  336 pp  /  9781442634831 
US & CDN $58.00  /  eBook $47.95

Victimology is a relatively new and emerging interdisciplinary area that 
crosses the fields of criminology, law, sociology, and justice. Written 
by one of the world’s leading experts on victimology, this book is 

designed to offer a broad introduction to the subject. Unlike other texts that are organized around 
different types of victimization, this book is informed by a holistic, victim-centred approach that 
treats victims’ rights as human rights.

Becoming Strong: Impoverished Women  
and the Struggle to Overcome Violence
Laura Huey (Western University) and  
Ryan Broll (University of Guelph) 

2018  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  160 pp  /  9781442626850
US & CDN $26.95  /  eBook $26.95

Becoming Strong examines the negative patterns common to cases of 
homeless female victims of violence and develops informed solutions 

for responding to issues that perpetuate cycles of female homelessness. Drawing on more than 
150 in-depth interviews, the authors provide a comprehensive examination of trauma and the role 
it can play in shaping homeless women’s lives.



18 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Criminology and Criminal Justice

NEW! 
Sex Industry Slavery: Protecting Canada’s Youth
Robert Chrismas

Fall 2020  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  288 pp  /  9781487524852
US & CDN $39.95  /  eBook $39.95 

Many young women are coerced into oppressive relationships in the 
sex industry, often starting in childhood. There are numerous barriers 
and challenges for children who are vulnerable to exploitation as well 
as for survivors striving to leave the sex industry; however, there are 
also many opportunities to help them. Based on award-winning 

research in Manitoba by veteran police officer Robert Chrismas, this book tells the gut-wrenching 
stories of survivors, social workers, police officers, lawmakers, and activists. 

RECENTLY PUBLISHED 
China’s Commercial Sexscapes: Rethinking Intimacy, 
Masculinity, and Criminal Justice
Eileen Yuk-ha Tsang (City University of Hong Kong)

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  192 pp  /  9781487523992

US & CDN $29.95  /  eBook $29.95

Exploring the experiences of both male clients and female sex 
workers, this book expands upon the complex dynamics of sex worker 
and client relationships, and places them within the wider implications 

of expanding globalization and capitalism. The book is based in large part upon interviews with sex 
workers and their clients the author conducted while undercover in Guangdong province.

RECENTLY PUBLISHED 
Getting Past ‘the Pimp’: Management  
in the Sex Industry
Edited by Chris Bruckert and Colette Parent  
(both at University of Ottawa)

2018  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  185 pp  /  9781487522490
US & CDN $26.95  /  eBook $26.95

Addressing the function of third parties in the sex industry, Getting 
Past ‘the Pimp’ incorporates solid empirical evidence – including 

documentary analysis and interviews with third parties and sex workers – to unpack the roles and 
relationships of third parties in three main sectors: incall/outcall, stripping, and street-based prostitu-
tion. Never idealizing sex work, the authors present the major issues that both sex workers and third 
parties face as they navigate this stigmatized and criminalized area.



19For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Criminology and Criminal Justice

RECENTLY PUBLISHED 
Crime and Criminality: Social, Psychological,  
and Neurobiological Explanations
Ehor Boyanowsky (Simon Fraser University)

2020  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  336 pp  /  9781487523893    
US & CDN $39.95  /  eBook $31.95 

Crime and Criminality employs case studies, both notorious and lesser known, to bring theories to 
life, and to offer insight into vital contemporary topics like domestic violence, child pornography, 
genocide, the effect of climate change on crime, and the evolution of cybercrime.

Making Surveillance States: Transnational Histories
Edited by Robert Heynen (York University) and  
Emily van der Meulen (Ryerson University)

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  360 pp  /  9781487522483    
US & CDN $39.95  /  eBook $31.95

Taking a transnational approach, the book challenges students to rethink the 
presumed novelty of contemporary surveillance practices, while developing 

critical analyses of the ways in which state surveillance has profoundly shaped the emergence of 
contemporary societies.

Also Serving Time: Canada’s Provincial and  
Territorial Correctional Officers
Rosemary Ricciardelli (Memorial University of Newfoundland)

2019  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  224 pp  /  9781487521387    
US & CDN $29.95   /  eBook 29.95

Drawing on interviews with 100 correctional officers from a range of provin-
cial prisons and with experience working in territorial prisons, Ricciardelli 

provides theoretical and applied explorations of officer orientations, interpretations, and risk 
propensity to show how perceptions, attitudes, and beliefs shape prison practices.

Miscarriages of Justice in Canada: Causes,  
Responses, Remedies 
Kathryn M. Campbell (University of Ottawa)

2018  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  544 pp  / 9780802094063    
US & CDN $49.95  /  eBook $49.95

 
In Miscarriages of Justice in Canada, Kathryn M. Campbell offers an extensive overview of wrong-
ful convictions, bringing together current sociological, criminological, and legal research, as well as 
current case-law examples.



20 Sociology    Fall 2020  /  Spring 2021

Criminology and Criminal Justice

Responding to Human Trafficking: Dispossession,  
Colonial Violence, and Resistance among Indigenous  
and Racialized Women 
Julie Kaye (University of Saskatchewan) 

2017  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  180 pp  /  9781487521615
US & CDN $32.95  /  eBook $32.95

This is the first book to critically examine responses to the growing issue of human trafficking in 
Canada. The author challenges the separation of trafficking debates into international versus 
domestic emphases and explores the tangled ways in which anti-trafficking policies reflect and 
reinforce the settler-colonial nation-building project of Canada. 

The Colonial Problem: An Indigenous Perspective  
on Crime and Injustice in Canada
Lisa Monchalin (Kwantlen Polytechnic University)

2016  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  448 pp  /  9781442606623
US & CDN $53.00  /  eBook $43.95

In The Colonial Problem, Lisa Monchalin challenges the myth of the “Indian problem” and encour-
ages students to view the crimes and injustices affecting Indigenous peoples from a more culturally 
aware position. She analyzes the consequences of assimilation policies, dishonoured treaty 
agreements, manipulative legislation, and systematic racism.

Dying from Improvement: Inquests and Inquiries  
into Indigenous Deaths in Custody
Sherene H. Razack (Ontario Institute for Studies in Education,  
University of Toronto)

2015  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  328 pp  /  9781442628915
US & CDN $37.95  /  eBook $37.95

 

In Dying from Improvement, Sherene H. Razack argues that, amidst systematic state violence 
against Indigenous people, inquiries and inquests serve to obscure the violence of ongoing settler 
colonialism under the guise of benevolent concern. 

ALSO AVAILABLE 
Racialization, Crime, and  
Criminal Justice in Canada
Wendy Chan and Dorothy Chunn (both at 
Simon Fraser University)

2014  /  6 x 9  /  paper  /  240 pp  /   
9781442605749  /  US & CDN $35.95  /   
eBook $29.95  

Criminalization, Representation, 
Regulation: Thinking Differently 
about Crime
Edited by Deborah Brock, Amanda Glasbeek, 
and Carmela Murdocca (all at York University)

2014  /  7.5 x 9.25  /  paper  /  480 pp  /   
9781442607101  /  US & CDN $63.00  /   
eBook $51.00 



21For more information, visit utorontopress.com

Index

Activism and Social 
Change 9

African Canadian 
Leadership 10 

Against the Grain 14 

All Our Sisters 12

Allin, Sara 16 

Also Serving Time 19 

Amplify 13 

Armstrong, Hugh 15 

Armstrong, Pat 15 

Art of Captivity 5

Asian Canadian 
Studies Reader 11

Bakan, Abigail B. 11 

Balandrán, Alejandra 16 

Barnes, Andrew J. 16 

Becoming Strong 17 

Beresford, Peter 15 

Bilodeau, Antoine 11 

Black Racialization 
and Resistance at an 
Elite University 10 

Block, Miguel A. 
González 16 

Bowman, Norah 13 

Boyanowsky, Ehor 19 

Bratton, John 4  

Bridgman, Rae 12 

Brock, Deborah 2, 20 

Brodie, Janine 12 

Broll, Ryan 17 

Bromley, Victoria L. 14 

Bruckert, Chris 17, 18  

Cairns, James 5, 9  

Campbell, Kathryn M. 19 

Capitalism and Classical 
Social Theory 4 

Chan, Wendy 20  

Changing Theories 5

China’s Commercial 
Sexscapes 18 

Choiniere, Jacqueline A. 15 

Choudry, Aziz 8 

Chrismas, Robert 18 

Chunn, Dorothy 20 

Civil Society? A 9 

Coloma, Roland Sintos 11 

Colonial Problem, The 20 

Conflict over the 
Conflict, The 8 

Contemporary Inequalities 
and Social Justice 
in Canada 12

Contesting Aging 
and Loss 15 

Costa, Lucy 15
Creese, Gillian 10 
Crime and Criminality 19 
Criminalization, 

Representation, 
Regulation 20 

Daley, Andrea 15 
Davidson, Tonya K. 1 
Democratic 

Imagination, The 9 
Denham, David 4 
Devault, Annie 14 
Do Men Mother? 14 
Doucet, Andrea 14 
Dua, Enakshi 11 
Dubeau, Diane 14 
Dying and Death 

in Canada 15
Dying from 

Improvement 20 
Exalted Subjects 11
Experience Research 

Social Change 7 
Falsehood and Fallacy 3
Fathering 14 
Feminisms Matter 14 
Fisher, Stacy B. 3 
Fogarty-Valenzuela, 

Benjamin 5 
Forget, Gilles 14 
Friedman, May 14 
Garner, Roberta 4, 5, 6
Gentrifier 12
Getting Past the Pimp 18 
Glasbeek, Amanda 20 
Good Book, In Theory, A 5 
Graham, Janice E. 15 
Greaves, Lorraine 7 
Group Politics and 

Social Movements 
in Canada 9 

Guide for the Statistically 
Perplexed, A 6

Hadden, Richard W. 5
Hamdy, Sherine 13 
hampton, rosalind 10 
Hancock, Black Hawk 4, 5 
Haritaworn, Jin 12 

Health Matters 15 

Health Systems in 
Transition 16

Heynen, Robert 19 

Hill, Marc Lamont 12 

Howard, Philip S.S. 10 

Huey, Laura 12, 17  

Hurtado, Lucero 
Cahuana 16 

Indigenous 
Methodologies 7 

Invisible Victims 12

Joy of Stats, The 6 

Just Ordinary Citizens? 11

Kaye, Julie 20 

Kickstarting Your 
Academic Career 3

Kilcrease, Bethany 3 

Kirby, Sandra 7 

Kitossa, Tamari 10 

Kovach, Margaret 7 

Law, Tuulia 17 

Lawson, Erica S. 10 

Learning Activism 8 

Lissa 13 

Madness, Violence, 
and Power 15 

Making Surveillance 
States 19 

Mannik, Lynda 7 

Marchildon, Gregory P. 16  

Marcus, Syrus 12 

Martin, Aryn 2 

McGarry, Karen 7 

Méndez, Edna 16 

Miscarriages of Justice 
in Canada 19 

Mommyblogs and the 
Changing Face of 
Motherhood 14

Monchalin, Lisa 20 

Moussa, Ghaida 12 

Murdocca, Carmela 20

Mykhalovskiy, Eric 15 

Nagra, Baljit 11 

Nakamura, Yuka 11 

Northcott, Herbert C. 15 

Nye, Coleman 13 

O’Neill, Kevin Lewis 5 

Ostergard, Jr., Robert L. 3  

Parent, Colette 18 

Park, Ondine 1 

Patch, Jason 12  
Playing Out of Bounds 11 
Pon, Gordon 11 
Power and Everyday 

Practices 2 
Practicing Ethnography 7 
Queering Urban Justice 12 
Raby, Rebecca 2 
Racialization, Crime, 

and Criminal Justice 
in Canada 20 

Ranson, Gillian 14 
Razack, Sherene H. 20 
Reid, Colleen 7
Responding to Human 

Trafficking 20 
Reyes, Hortensia 16 
Ricciardelli, Rosemary 19 
Rice, Thomas 16 
Rodríguez, Río 12 
Rosenau, Pauline 16 
Schlichtman, John Joe 12 
Scott, Susan 12 
Sears, Alan 5, 9  
Seasonal Sociology 1
Securitized Citizens 11
Sex Industry Slavery 18 
Shragge, Eric 9 
Smith, Miriam 9 
Social Justice and 

Israel/Palestine 8 
Social Theory 4
Sociological Theory 5
Stephenson, Peter H. 15 
Stern, Kenneth S. 
StreetCities 12
Streiner, David L. 6 
Sucharov, Mira 8 
Tapper, Aaron J. Hahn 8 
Theorizing Anti-Racism 11
Thobani, Sunera 11 
Thomas, Mark P. 2 
Tsang, Eileen Yuk-ha 18 
Unruh, Lynn Y. 16 
van der Meulen, Emily 19 
Victimology 17 
Wemmers, Jo-Anne M. 17 
Where Are You From? 10 
Wilson, Donna M. 15 
Women and Gendered 

Violence in Canada 17 



CA
N

A
DA

 &
 U

S 
Custom

er O
rder Departm

ent, U
niversity of Toronto Press  

5201 Dufferin Street, Toronto, O
ntario, Canada M

3H 5T8  
Phone: (416) 667-7791 Fax: (416) 667-7832 

or toll free 

Phone: 1-800-565-9523  Fax: 1-800-221-9985  
Em

ail: utpbooks@
utpress.utoronto.ca 

W
e do our best at U

TP to keep our book prices low
. How

ever, please note  
that the prices listed in this catalogue m

ay be subject to slight variations.

To request an exam
ination copy for course adoption, visit utorontopress.com

  
and click “Request an Exam

 Copy” on the book’s w
ebpage.  You m

ay also em
ail  

us at requests@
utorontopress.com

 or call us at (416) 978-2239.

For all exam
ination copy requests, please indicate course nam

e and num
ber,  

start date, and estim
ated enrollm

ent.

Printed in Canada.

   
This catalogue is printed on paper containing 100%

 post-consum
er fibre. 

To
 O

rd
e

r

E
x

a
m

in
a

tio
n

, R
e

v
ie

w
, o

r D
e

sk
 C

o
p

ie
s

 U
N

IV
ER

SITY
 O

F TO
R

O
N

TO
 PR

ESS O
N

LIN
E:

Sign up online for our e-new
sletters, w

hich provide periodic updates  
on new

 and forthcom
ing books. 

For m
ore inform

ation, visit utorontopress.com
.

Join us on Facebook: facebook.com
/utpress

Follow
 us on Tw

itter: tw
itter.com

/utpress

Share w
ith us on Instagram

: instagram
.com

/utpress

800 Bay Street, M
ezzanine, Toronto, Ontario, Canada M

5S 3A9


